
Lexington Rotary

Mon Jul 9, 2018

11am -  12pm   BOARD MEETING
Where : Via Lago Restaurant & Catering, 1845 Massachusetts Ave, Lexington, MA
02420, USA

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   AWAY MEETING
Where : Via Lago Restaurant & Catering, 1845 Massachusetts Ave, Lexington, MA
02420, USA

Mon Jul 16, 2018

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Jul 23, 2018

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Jul 30, 2018

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Aug 6,  2018

11am -  12pm   Board Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Aug 13,  2018

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Aug 20,  2018

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Aug 27,  2018

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Sep 3 ,  2018

All day   NO MEETING Labor Day
Mon Sep 3, 2018

Mon Sep 10,  2018

11am -  12pm   Board Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

11am -  1 :30pm   DISTRICT GOVERNOR VISIT
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA
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12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Sep 17,  2018

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Sep 24,  2018

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Tue Sep 25,  2018

4:30pm -  6 :30pm   Senior BBQ??

Wed Sep 26 ,  2018

4:30pm -  6 :30pm   Senior BBQ??

Thu Sep 27,  2018

4:30pm -  6 :30pm   Senior BBQ??

Mon Oct  1 ,  2018

11am -  12pm   Board Meet ing
Where : Minuteman High School, 758 Marrett Rd, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Minuteman High School, 758 Marrett Rd, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Oct  8 ,  2018

All day   NO MEETING Columbus Day
Mon Oct 8, 2018

Mon Oct  15,  2018

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Oct  22,  2018

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Oct  29,  2018

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Nov 5 ,  2018

11am -  12pm   Board Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA
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12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Nov 12,  2018

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   JOINT MEETING w/BURLINGTON??
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Nov 19,  2018

All day   NO MEETING Thanksgiving Break
Mon Nov 19, 2018

Thu Nov 22,  2018

All day   THANKSGIVING
Thu Nov 22, 2018

Mon Nov 26,  2018

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Sat  Dec 1,  2018

All day   SAND 4 SENIORS??
Sat Dec 1, 2018 - Sun Dec 2, 2018

Sun Dec 2,  2018

All day   SAND 4 SENIORS??
Sat Dec 1, 2018 - Sun Dec 2, 2018

Mon Dec 3 ,  2018

11am -  12pm   Board Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Dec 10,  2018

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Dec 17,  2018

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   HOLIDAY LUNCHEON MEETING
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Dec 24,  2018

All day   NO MEETING
Mon Dec 24, 2018
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Tue Dec 25,  2018

All day   CHRISTMAS DAY
Tue Dec 25, 2018

Mon Dec 31,  2018

All day   NO MEETING
Mon Dec 31, 2018

Tue Jan 1, 2019

All day   NEW YEARS DAY
Tue Jan 1, 2019

Mon Jan 7, 2019

11am -  12pm   Board Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Jan 14,  2019

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Jan 21,  2019

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Jan 28,  2019

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Feb 4 ,  2019

11am -  12pm   Board Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Feb 11,  2019

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Feb 18,  2019

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA
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Mon Feb 25,  2019

All day   VISITOR'S DAY?
Mon Feb 25, 2019

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Mar  4 ,  2019

11am -  12pm   Board Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Mar  11 ,  2019

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Mar  18 ,  2019

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Mar  25 ,  2019

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Apr 1 ,  2019

11am -  12pm   Board Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Apr 8 ,  2019

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Apr  15,  2019

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Apr  22,  2019

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Apr  29,  2019

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA
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Mon May 6 ,  2019

11am -  12pm   Board Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon May 13 ,  2019

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   SCHOLARSHIP MEETING
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Fr i  May 17,  2019

All day   COMEDY NIGHT??
Fri May 17, 2019
Where : Knights of Columbus, 177 Bedford St # 1, Lexington, MA 02420, USA

Mon May 20 ,  2019

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Thu May 23,  2019

All day   MINUTEMAN SPORTS NIGHT?
Thu May 23, 2019

Mon May 27 ,  2019

All day   NO MEETING - MEMORIAL DAY
Mon May 27, 2019

Tue May 28 ,  2019

All day   LHS SPORTS NIGHT?
Tue May 28, 2019

Mon Jun 3, 2019

11am -  12pm   Board Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Jun 10, 2019

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA

Mon Jun 17, 2019

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   Regular  Meet ing
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA
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Mon Jun 24, 2019

12:15pm -  1 :30pm   INSTALLATION LUNCHEON
Where : Lexington Golf Club, 55 Hill St, Lexington, MA 02421, USA


